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Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati

05054

26.06
26.06
26.06
: 006

s 4 ee

737687

.21 21:24:44 GPS
.21 21:24:44 +000

.21 21:24:44 GPS+03h

Loc lansare

Longitudine

Data lansarii
Columbofil

: Stancescu George + Emr

Imbarcare

Data

Ora

21:24
21:24
21:25
21:25
21:25
21:25

:48|011
:58|003
:07]065
115|041
122|051
:31(034
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Comisia control

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Nr.| Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel
are |Senzor
001 RO 19 78399 M DA11F4F7
002 RO 18 11342 F DAF75E7F
003 RO 18 4047132 F DAOOA845
004 RO 20 684731 F DAD3FAAZ2
005 RO 20 684764 M DAD3F7BA
006 RO 20 684716 F DAD3F98E
Semnaturi CresEéA%?L
Versiune SW : RO-04.30 Cod concurs

Antena Club

: BENZING 48901711 SW-4.5 HW-4.4
Express

====>

BENZING

: 026790 Serie ceas

Autorizare
G 2 <==

Scanned with CamScanner

: 243043
: 80002872



